LED TECHNOLOGY > Electronic Led Power Supplies > Led Controllers
Dimmer Led Constant Current CC
G505531 - 034683
ALED-DIM Dimmer PEDALE MONO-350I- VP black
May 07th, 2024, 21:03
PRICE
Lot P.V.P. excluding VAT
1 26,04€
5 23,67€
10 21,49€
30 20,41€
Continued on next page >>
Copyright © 2024 Koala Components, S.A. All rights reserved.
Page 1
LED TECHNOLOGY > Electronic Led Power Supplies > Led Controllers
Dimmer Led Constant Current CC
G505531 - 034683
ALED-DIM Dimmer PEDALE MONO-350I- VP black
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
SYMBOLS CERTIFICADOS
Weight: 41 Grams Packging: Box 100 Units
NOTES
Standing led dimmer with push button for 350mA current led modules. It is supplied with a voltage of 12 V and a
maximum of 4.2 W or 24 V and a maximum 8.4 W
OTHER FEATURES
High (mm): 32 Diameter (mm): 65
Colour: Black Voltage In (Vdc): 12~24
Intensidad Out (A): 0.35 Power (W): 4.2~8.4
Room Temperature (°C): -20~+40 Critical Temperature (°C): 60
Ingress Protection: IP20
DOCUMENTS
Data Sheet
Mounting instructions
ALED-DIM Dimmer PEDALE MONO-350I- VP black
FOOT LED DIMMER 350VP CC 350MA
CE
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
Copyright © 2024 Koala Components, S.A. All rights reserved.
Page 2